

FIR No. 666/21
P.S. Ashok Vihar
STATE Vs. AJEET & ORS.

17.05.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Rahul, Dilip, Ajeet, Akash, Govinda, Sandesh,
Rajender @ Kashmir and Suraj Rajpur produced from J.C.

Put up for arguments on charge on **28.07.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/17.05.2022 jk